
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo DEL PUNTA-MANNOCCI 63

1° Netto PADOVANI-PAZZAGLIA 61

2° Netto BONGIORNO-BONGIORNO 62

1°Mista PIAZZA-DINI 72

GOLF IMPRESA CHALLENGE 2021

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

domenica 22 agosto 2021

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI 



1° 31 2 DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI 0 MANNOCCI LAURENRICA L 13 63

2° 1 4 BONGIORNO LUCA 6 BONGIORNO GIOVANNI S 14 66

3° 2 3 CUNZOLO SALVO S 13 CUNZOLO CARLO 4 67

4° 46 4 CORRIAS SILVIO S 10 BONFANTI MONICA S L 7 71

32 10 PADOVANI MASSIMO S 13 PAZZAGLIA RICCARDO S 35 71

6° 56 7 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 19 DINI DINO S 12 72

7° 19 5 FONNESU GIOVANNI MARIO S 11 GIOVANNINI GIANCARLO S 10 74

27 10 TREZZI MAURIZIO S 18 TREZZI MASSIMILIANO CARLO J 24 74

9° 23 6 LUNARDI SANDRO S 16 KERR MALCOLM LEWIS 11 75

10° 36 6 SORDI GIOVANNI S 8 NARDI ALESSANDRA S L 19 76

50 9 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 19 TURI DOMENICO S 18 76

57 8 BRAMANTI GIAN PAOLO S 15 CERRI MARCO S 16 76

44 8 CONTI ALBERTO S 8 BATTAGLIA OLIVIA S L 36 76

24 8 GAETANIELLO FABIO S 15 VIVIANI ROBERTO 19 76

15° 7 7 CIARDI PAOLO 17 MORELLI GIAMPAOLO 14 77

40 9 ORAZZINI GIACOMO S 17 ORAZZINI GIANMARCO J 18 77

8 9 PIANIGIANI FEDERICO 19 BROTINI GABRIELE 18 77

4 7 BAUDONE ANDREA 11 BAUDONE LORENZO S 24 77

45 8 PANICHI VINCENZO S 14 CIONI DONATO S 21 77

20° 51 10 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 18 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 26 78

21° 35 5 MOCHI NICOLA S 7 GIANFALDONI MARIALUISA S L 19 79

16 9 TONELLI FRANCO S 20 REITANO MASSIMO S 16 79

23° 43 11 MUSELLI MASSIMO S 26 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 19 80

12 10 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 22 BUONCRISTIANI FEDERICA S L 18 80

25° 52 6 GABBANINI LUIGI S 9 COLI SABRINA S L 20 81

26° 15 9 VILLACCI ANTONIO S 17 DAMIANI RENZO S 21 82

58 11 MACCANTI MONICA S L 24 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 22 82

28° 55 12 BRUNORO LAURA S L 36 GUIDI  GIANLUCA S 20 83

29° 11 12 MANNUCCHI GIANNI ANDREA S 29 CILIBERTI UGO MARIA S 21 84

30° 20 12 BONINI ALESSANDRO S 23 BONINI FEDERICO 28 87

31° 49 11 ROSI FABIO S 20 SPIGHI ROSI SANDRA S L 25 88

28 14 TRENTIN GUGLIELMO S 24 SATTA ALESSANDRO S 36 88

33° 3 12 TAURINO DONATO S 23 BATTISTINI SILVIO S 24 89

34° 60 15 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 36 INGROSSO FRANCESCO S 28 90

35° 39 14 CORGNATI CLAUDIO S 31 MONDUCCI ELISABETTA S L 27 92

36° 59 4 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 14 LANDOZZI STEFANO S 6 N.P.
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1° 31 2 DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI 0 MANNOCCI LAURENRICA L 13 61

32 10 PADOVANI MASSIMO S 13 PAZZAGLIA RICCARDO S 35 61

3° 1 4 BONGIORNO LUCA 6 BONGIORNO GIOVANNI S 14 62

4° 27 10 TREZZI MAURIZIO S 18 TREZZI MASSIMILIANO CARLO J 24 64

2 3 CUNZOLO SALVO S 13 CUNZOLO CARLO 4 64

6° 56 7 PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 19 DINI DINO S 12 65

7° 50 9 PICCINOCCHI LUCA S 19 TURI DOMENICO S 18 67

46 4 CORRIAS SILVIO S 10 BONFANTI MONICA S L 7 67

9° 57 8 BRAMANTI GIAN PAOLO S 15 CERRI MARCO S 16 68

51 10 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 18 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 26 68

40 9 ORAZZINI GIACOMO S 17 ORAZZINI GIANMARCO J 18 68

44 8 CONTI ALBERTO S 8 BATTAGLIA OLIVIA S L 36 68

8 9 PIANIGIANI FEDERICO 19 BROTINI GABRIELE 18 68

24 8 GAETANIELLO FABIO S 15 VIVIANI ROBERTO 19 68

15° 43 11 MUSELLI MASSIMO S 26 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 19 69

45 8 PANICHI VINCENZO S 14 CIONI DONATO S 21 69

23 6 LUNARDI SANDRO S 16 KERR MALCOLM LEWIS 11 69

19 5 FONNESU GIOVANNI MARIO S 11 GIOVANNINI GIANCARLO S 10 69

19° 36 6 SORDI GIOVANNI S 8 NARDI ALESSANDRA S L 19 70

7 7 CIARDI PAOLO 17 MORELLI GIAMPAOLO 14 70

12 10 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 22 BUONCRISTIANI FEDERICA S L 18 70

4 7 BAUDONE ANDREA 11 BAUDONE LORENZO S 24 70

16 9 TONELLI FRANCO S 20 REITANO MASSIMO S 16 70

24° 58 11 MACCANTI MONICA S L 24 FURBETTA FRANCESCO S 22 71

55 12 BRUNORO LAURA S L 36 GUIDI  GIANLUCA S 20 71

26° 11 12 MANNUCCHI GIANNI ANDREA S 29 CILIBERTI UGO MARIA S 21 72

27° 15 9 VILLACCI ANTONIO S 17 DAMIANI RENZO S 21 73

28° 35 5 MOCHI NICOLA S 7 GIANFALDONI MARIALUISA S L 19 74

28 14 TRENTIN GUGLIELMO S 24 SATTA ALESSANDRO S 36 74

30° 20 12 BONINI ALESSANDRO S 23 BONINI FEDERICO 28 75

52 6 GABBANINI LUIGI S 9 COLI SABRINA S L 20 75

60 15 GIANNERINI GRAZIANO S 36 INGROSSO FRANCESCO S 28 75

33° 49 11 ROSI FABIO S 20 SPIGHI ROSI SANDRA S L 25 77

3 12 TAURINO DONATO S 23 BATTISTINI SILVIO S 24 77

35° 39 14 CORGNATI CLAUDIO S 31 MONDUCCI ELISABETTA S L 27 78

36° 59 4 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 14 LANDOZZI STEFANO S 6 N.P.
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